

MBA Two Year Full Time Residential Program

Fee Structure for MBA 2025 (Full-Time Residential Program)			
S. No		Particular	Total Fee
A	A.1	Tuition Fee*	Rs. 312500/-
	A.2	Examination Fee	Rs. 31250/-
	A.3	Library Fee	Rs. 42250/-
	A.4	IT & Equipment Fee	Rs. 82500/-
	A.5	Development Fee	Rs. 27500/-
	A.6	Admission Fee	Rs. 27500/-
	A.7	Enrolment Fee	Rs. 12500/-
	A.8	Emersion Program Fee	Rs. 64000/-
Total Program Fee			Rs. 600000/-
В	B.1	Hostel & Mess Charges (For Triple Occupancy)	Rs. 197000/-
	B.2	Hostel & Mess Charges (For Double Occupancy)	Rs. 242500/-
Total -	A + B.1		Rs. 797000/-
		A + B.2	Rs. 842500/-

## Scholarship Scheme for Merit & State Domicile

## For Uttarakhand/ State Candidate

\* State Concession is a special fee concession applicable to candidates carrying a domicile from Uttarakhand state/ or who have completed his 10th, 12th & graduation is applicable for a 32% subsidy on tuition fee.

## For All India candidates on a Merit & Means basis

- \* EWS Scholarship is 20% of Tuition Fee
- \* Only Single Girl Child Scholarship is Rs. 50000/-
- \* For wards of Army/Defense Personnel Scholarship is Rs. 50000/-
- \* For student having more than 60% throughout their academics & scored CAT Percentile between 60-69.9 are eligible for Rs. 50000/- Scholarship.
- \* For student having more than 60% throughout their academics & scored CAT Percentile above 70% are eligible for Rs. 100000/- Scholarship.